
CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

A650 SEAT BACK AND BOTTOM INSERT OVERHAUL AND MODIFICATION / 
CONTRACT NO. MA52153000 

 

Mod. 
no. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Revised A650 Technical 
Specification  

Approved 05.05.22 $42,105.75 

2 2nd Generation Vinyl change Approved 04.22.22 $0.00 

3 As-Needed Seat Repairs due to 
Vandalism 

Approved  07.11.22 $57,894.25 

4 Extend Period of Performance and 
add $499,110.00 

Pending TBD $499,110.00 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $599,110.00 

 Original Contract: Approved 09.05.18 $375,040.24 

 Total:   $974,150.24  

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


